

ASA ER Skills 2014
Stevenage Swimming Centre
Stevenage



06 April 2014

Detailed Results

6.0.1.0

Group D Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sasha BROOK (2003) -- Southend Diving													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.5				22.5	22.50	22.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	8.5	8.0	8.5				25.0	25.00	47.50	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	6.5	6.5				18.0	28.80	76.30	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5				17.0	27.20	103.50	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	8.0	7.0	7.5				22.5	27.00	130.50	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	7.0				19.0	22.80	153.30	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	28.00	181.30	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.5	7.0	5.5				20.0	26.00	207.30	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5				23.0	23.00	230.30	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.5	5.0	7.5				20.0	20.00	250.30	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	5.5	5.5				18.0	18.00	268.30	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	8.5				21.5	21.50	289.80	
(2) Mabel SMITH (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	7.5				20.5	24.60	24.60	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	7.0	7.5	8.5				23.0	27.60	52.20	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.0	7.0	6.5				20.5	28.70	80.90	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	22.75	103.65	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.0				21.0	21.00	124.65	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5				23.5	23.50	148.15	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0				23.0	23.00	171.15	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.5				23.5	23.50	194.65	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5				20.5	20.50	215.15	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0				19.0	19.00	234.15	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	5.5				15.5	24.80	258.95	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	23.25	282.20	
(3) Sophia OSTAACHINI (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	21.00	21.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0				20.0	20.00	41.00	
101B	Forward Dive	1	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.5				19.0	24.70	65.70	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	29.25	94.95	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	6.5				19.0	22.80	117.75	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	25.20	142.95	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	5.5				17.0	23.80	166.75	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	8.0	7.0	6.5				21.5	27.95	194.70	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.5				20.5	20.50	215.20	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	6.5	7.0				21.5	21.50	236.70	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	7.0				20.0	20.00	256.70	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	5.5	6.5				19.0	19.00	275.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(4) Alexandra FISHER VAN-VEEN (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0				19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	20.50	39.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0				20.0	20.00	59.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	5.5	7.0				19.5	19.50	79.00	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	20.50	99.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.5	8.0	7.5				23.0	23.00	122.50	
103B	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	25.50	148.00	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0				13.0	19.50	167.50	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	7.0	6.0	6.0				19.0	22.80	190.30	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.5				21.5	25.80	216.10	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.0	7.5	7.0				21.5	30.10	246.20	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.0	7.0	6.0				20.0	26.00	272.20	
2 Lily WIDDOWS (2003) -- Southend Diving													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5				20.5	20.50	20.50	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	8.0	7.0	8.0				23.0	23.00	43.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5				23.0	23.00	66.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0				17.5	17.50	84.00	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.5	6.5				20.5	20.50	104.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5				19.0	19.00	123.50	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	25.20	148.70	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0				21.5	32.25	180.95	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5				20.5	24.60	205.55	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	6.5				21.0	25.20	230.75	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.0	4.5	5.5				16.0	22.40	253.15	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.5	4.5	4.5				13.5	17.55	270.70	
(6) Ellie BEARDALL-EDMUNSON (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0				24.0	24.00	24.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0				17.0	17.00	41.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	24.00	65.00	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0				18.5	27.75	92.75	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	5.0				16.0	19.20	111.95	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.0				19.5	23.40	135.35	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	28.00	163.35	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	25.35	188.70	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0				19.0	19.00	207.70	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0				19.5	19.50	227.20	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	20.50	247.70	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0				20.0	20.00	267.70	
3 Chenice WEBSTER (2003) -- Luton Diving Club													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.0				20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	39.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	7.5				21.0	21.00	60.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0				19.0	19.00	79.50	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5				19.0	19.00	98.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5				17.0	17.00	115.50	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5				16.0	25.60	141.10	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5				20.5	32.80	173.90	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.0				19.0	22.80	196.70	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	5.5				16.5	19.80	216.50	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	24.50	241.00	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.0	6.5	5.5				19.0	24.70	265.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
4 Frances WEBB (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	8.0	7.0				22.0	22.00	22.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0				24.0	24.00	46.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5				20.5	32.80	78.80	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.0	2.0	2.0				6.0	9.60	88.40	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	7.0				19.5	23.40	111.80	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.0	7.0	7.0				19.0	22.80	134.60	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.5	7.0	6.5				20.0	28.00	162.60	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	19.50	182.10	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5				18.0	18.00	200.10	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	7.0				18.5	18.50	218.60	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0				23.5	23.50	242.10	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.5				21.0	21.00	263.10	
5 Beth WIBROW (2003) -- Southend Diving													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	5.0				18.0	21.60	21.60	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	7.5	7.5	6.5				21.5	25.80	47.40	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	28.00	75.40	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.0	4.0	4.5				13.5	17.55	92.95	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	8.0	6.0				21.0	21.00	113.95	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5				21.0	21.00	134.95	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0				19.5	19.50	154.45	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	7.0	6.5				19.0	19.00	173.45	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0				17.5	17.50	190.95	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	21.00	211.95	
401B	Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.5	3.0	3.5				11.0	16.50	228.45	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	28.00	256.45	
6 Katie KEDDY (2004) -- Beaumont Diving Academy													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	7.0	6.5	6.5				20.0	24.00	24.00	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.5	5.0	5.5				16.0	19.20	43.20	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	5.5				17.5	24.50	67.70	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.5				17.0	22.10	89.80	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5				21.5	21.50	111.30	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	21.00	132.30	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	5.5	7.0				18.5	18.50	150.80	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0				18.5	18.50	169.30	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0				20.5	20.50	189.80	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0				17.0	17.00	206.80	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0				18.0	25.20	232.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	24.00	256.00	
(11) Josie ZILLIG (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0				19.0	19.00	19.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	18.00	37.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	24.80	61.80	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	4.5	5.5				15.5	23.25	85.05	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.5	6.0	5.5				18.0	21.60	106.65	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	6.5				20.5	24.60	131.25	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.0	7.0	6.0				19.0	26.60	157.85	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	6.0				17.0	22.10	179.95	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5				22.0	22.00	201.95	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5				20.5	20.50	222.45	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.0				17.0	17.00	239.45	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	4.0	6.0				16.5	16.50	255.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Zara WRAY (2004) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
10A Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	21.00	21.00	
11C Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.5	7.0	7.5					21.0	25.20	46.20	
20A Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.5	7.5	7.0					21.0	29.40	75.60	
21C Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.0					16.5	21.45	97.05	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	115.55	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	135.05	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	7.0					19.0	19.00	154.05	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0					19.5	19.50	173.55	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	193.05	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5					21.5	21.50	214.55	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.5					13.0	18.20	232.75	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	3.5					11.0	17.60	250.35	
8 Amiee SLOWLY (2004) -- Southend Diving													
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.5	19.50	19.50	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0					17.5	17.50	37.00	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	5.0	6.0					17.0	23.80	60.80	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	23.25	84.05	
10A Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.0					14.0	16.80	100.85	
11C Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.5	7.5	6.5					20.5	24.60	125.45	
20A Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	24.50	149.95	
21C Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	20.80	170.75	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0					19.0	19.00	189.75	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0					21.5	21.50	211.25	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	5.0					18.0	18.00	229.25	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5					18.5	18.50	247.75	
9 Sadie TARRANT-WILLIS (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
10A Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	6.0					16.0	19.20	19.20	
11C Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	7.5	7.0	7.0					21.5	25.80	45.00	
20A Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	5.5					19.0	26.60	71.60	
21C Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	7.5	6.0	5.5					19.0	24.70	96.30	
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.0	18.00	114.30	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5					19.5	19.50	133.80	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.0					17.0	17.00	150.80	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.0					16.0	16.00	166.80	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	4.5	6.0	5.5					16.0	16.00	182.80	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	201.80	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	6.0					16.5	23.10	224.90	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	18.00	242.90	
10 Grace CONNOLLY (2003) -- Luton Diving Club													
101A Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5					19.0	19.00	19.00	
200C Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	6.0					19.5	19.50	38.50	
101C Forward Dive	0	1.0	8.0	8.0	7.0					23.0	23.00	61.50	
100B Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	8.0	6.5					20.5	20.50	82.00	
100A Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5					19.0	19.00	101.00	
200A Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5					15.5	15.50	116.50	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	3.5	3.0					12.0	20.40	136.90	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.0					12.5	20.00	156.90	
10A Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.0	5.0	5.5					16.5	19.80	176.70	
11C Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5					17.5	21.00	197.70	
20A Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5					18.0	25.20	222.90	
21C Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	4.5	5.0					15.0	19.50	242.40	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
11 Alliyah OMAR (2004) -- Luton Diving Club													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	19.50	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	21.00	40.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	7.5	7.5				21.5	21.50	62.00	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5				21.5	21.50	83.50	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	4.0	4.0				13.0	13.00	96.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5				18.5	18.50	115.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5				15.0	24.00	139.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	20.80	159.80	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	22.20	182.00	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	21.00	203.00	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5				16.0	22.40	225.40	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	16.90	242.30	
12 Lauren ANDERSON (2003) -- Beaumont Diving Academy													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.0				16.5	19.80	19.80	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	21.00	40.80	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.0	6.5	7.5				20.0	28.00	68.80	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.5	6.5				18.5	24.05	92.85	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	7.0				19.0	19.00	111.85	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.0				17.0	17.00	128.85	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5				17.0	17.00	145.85	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.0	5.0	4.5				13.5	13.50	159.35	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	17.50	176.85	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	196.35	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	4.5				13.5	21.60	217.95	
201B	Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	4.5				14.0	22.40	240.35	
13 Milla FLYNN-RUANE (2003) -- Luton Diving Club													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0				20.0	20.00	20.00	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.5				18.5	18.50	38.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.5	5.5				19.0	19.00	57.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0				17.0	17.00	74.50	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	15.50	90.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5				19.5	19.50	109.50	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	21.60	131.10	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0				12.0	18.00	149.10	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.5	5.5	6.5				18.5	22.20	171.30	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	25.20	196.50	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	4.5	5.5	5.5				15.5	21.70	218.20	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.5	4.0	5.0				13.5	17.55	235.75	
14 Rebecca RICHINGS (2003) -- Luton Diving Club													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	18.60	18.60	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.5	6.5	7.0				20.0	24.00	42.60	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.0	5.5	6.0				17.5	24.50	67.10	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.0	5.0				15.5	20.15	87.25	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.5				17.5	17.50	104.75	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0				19.5	19.50	124.25	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.5	5.5				17.0	17.00	141.25	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	6.0				19.0	19.00	160.25	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.5				17.0	17.00	177.25	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5				19.5	19.50	196.75	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	4.0	5.0				14.0	16.80	213.55	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	5.0				14.0	21.00	234.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
15 Alice LEDZION (2003) -- Cambridge Dive Team													
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	21.00	21.00	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	4.5				14.5	17.40	38.40	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	21.70	60.10	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.5	6.0				19.0	24.70	84.80	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.5				13.0	13.00	97.80	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5				19.0	19.00	116.80	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.5	5.0				17.0	17.00	133.80	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	15.50	149.30	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0				18.5	18.50	167.80	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0				18.0	18.00	185.80	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.5				16.0	22.40	208.20	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	6.0				16.5	24.75	232.95	
(21) Jessica BUTLAND (2004) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	21.00	21.00	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	5.0				18.0	18.00	39.00	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	17.50	56.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	4.0	5.0				14.0	14.00	70.50	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0				16.0	16.00	86.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	18.50	105.00	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.0				14.5	20.30	125.30	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.0	4.0				12.5	18.75	144.05	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.0	6.0	5.0				16.0	19.20	163.25	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	6.0	6.5	6.0				18.5	22.20	185.45	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.5	6.5	6.0				20.0	28.00	213.45	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	4.5	5.0	5.5				15.0	19.50	232.95	
16 Ellie KING (2003) -- Southend Diving													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0				16.5	16.50	16.50	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5				18.0	18.00	34.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	4.5				16.0	16.00	50.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.5				12.5	12.50	63.00	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0				21.0	21.00	84.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	18.50	102.50	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	5.5				15.0	21.00	123.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5				13.5	20.25	143.75	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.0				16.5	19.80	163.55	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	5.0				16.5	19.80	183.35	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	7.0	6.5	6.0				19.5	27.30	210.65	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.0	5.5	5.0				16.5	21.45	232.10	
(23) Amelia MARTIN (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest)													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0				17.0	17.00	17.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0				17.0	17.00	34.00	
401C	Inward Dive	1	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.5				17.5	24.50	58.50	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	6.0				15.5	23.25	81.75	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.0	5.5	4.5				15.0	18.00	99.75	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	21.00	120.75	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	5.0				17.0	23.80	144.55	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	6.5	6.0	5.5				18.0	23.40	167.95	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5				18.0	18.00	185.95	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5				14.5	14.50	200.45	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0				15.5	15.50	215.95	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	15.00	230.95	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Group D Girls

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
17 Lauren JEBB (2004) -- Luton Diving Club													
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5				18.0	18.00	18.00	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0				21.5	21.50	39.50	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5				18.0	18.00	57.50	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	4.0	5.5				15.0	15.00	72.50	
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	17.50	90.00	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5				19.0	19.00	109.00	
103C	Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.5				15.0	24.00	133.00	
301C	Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	5.0				13.0	20.80	153.80	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	18.00	171.80	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	4.5	5.5	5.0				15.0	18.00	189.80	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0				14.5	20.30	210.10	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	5.5	5.0				16.0	20.80	230.90	
18 Amy ROLLINSON (2004) -- Luton Diving Club													
100A	Forward Jump	1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.5				18.5	18.50	18.50	
200A	Back Jump	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5				15.5	15.50	34.00	
101C	Forward Dive	1	1.2	5.0	5.0	5.0				15.0	18.00	52.00	
201C	Back Dive	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0				14.5	21.75	73.75	
10A	Forward Fall Straight	3	1.2	6.0	5.5	5.5				17.0	20.40	94.15	
11C	Forward Tuck Roll with Pike Out	3	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.0				14.0	16.80	110.95	
20A	Standing Back Fall Straight	3	1.4	5.0	6.0	5.5				16.5	23.10	134.05	
21C	Crouched Back Tuck Roll	3	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.0				17.5	22.75	156.80	
101A	Forward Dive	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	6.5				17.5	17.50	174.30	
200C	Back Jump	0	1.0	5.0	6.0	5.5				16.5	16.50	190.80	
101C	Forward Dive	0	1.0	6.0	7.0	7.0				20.0	20.00	210.80	
100B	Forward Jump	0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5				16.5	16.50	227.30	